NJAGARA CATHOLIC

DISTRICY SCHOOL BOARD

Agenda
ST. THERESA CATHOLIC SCHOOL COUNCIL MEETING

September 20, 2022
School Library

A. ROUTINE MATTERS

1. Opening Prayer

2. Roll Call

CATHOLIC SCHOOL COUNCIL MEMBERSHIP

Principal/Vice-Principal
Secretary/Treasurer

Chair
Co-Chair

Teacher Representative

Non-Teaching Representative

Student Representative

Parish Representative
CAPCE Representative

PARENT REPRESENTATIVES

3. Approval of the Agenda
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4.

5.

Disclosure of Interest

Approval of Minutes of the St. Theresa Catholic School Council Meeting of May 18", 2023

PRESENTATIONS - none

PRINCIPAL’S REPORT

1.
2.
3.

4,
5.
6.

Niagara Catholic Parent Involvement Committee (NCPIC) Report

Special Education Advisory Committee (SEAC) Report

Plant Update: Completed: the carpet is gone, new portable, new roof, open concept area painted
Upcoming projects: (2024) gym ceiling painting, front door awning, new school signage,
pathway in school yard, parking lot extension.

Fundraising Plans and Goals for 2023-24 = Mom’s Pantry fall, Dance-a-thon February 2024
Grade 8 overnight to Blue Mountain tentatively booked for third week of June

CSC Elections for 2022-2023 School year

OAPCE REPORTS — no report

STAFF REPORTS

AGENDA ITEMS-DISCUSSION FOR FUTURE MEETINGS

NEXT MEETING - November 2023, February 2024, and May 2024

ADJOURNMENT

CLOSING PRAYER



